REC Empl's Bus Title (Pos Desc) Last First Name|Special/Grant Funded Extension Research|Grand Total
Carrington Ag Research Technician Fauss Aaron 100% ' 1.00 1.00 |
Fetch Scott 90% 0.60 0.60
| Nava Victor 100% 1.00 1.00
Schaubert Steven 90% 1.00 1.00
Schroeder Timothy 47% 1.00 1.00
Agronomist - Site Manager Paniagua Miguel 100% 1.00 1.00
Agronomy Field - Lab Res Tech Burgard Harley 96% 1.00 1.00
Kraft Billy 1% 1.00 1.00
Agronomy Lab Specialist Hafner Melissa 100% 1.00 1.00
CREC Plant Path Research Spec Hafner Jesse 100% 1.00 1.00
Foundation Seedstocks Tech Richter Chad 96% 1.00 1.00
LivestockEnviornManagementSpec  |Keena Mary 93% 1.00 1.00
Research Specialist Kallis Suanne 100% 1.00 1.00
Carrington Total 1.00 11.60 12.60
Dickinson |Ext Spec-Conservation Agron [Nyamusamba [Rutendo | 100% 1.00 1.00
Dickinson Total 1.00 1.00
Hettinger Ag Research Technician Hanson Nicole 90% 1.00 1.00
Witt Michelle 100% 1.00 1.00
Ag Technician Drolc Donald 95% 1.00 1.00
UAV & Weed Scien Research Tech |Guimaraes Abe |Daniel 100% 1.00 1.00
Hettinger Total 4.00 4.00
Langdon Ag Research Technician Ewert Carmen 53% 1.00 1.00
Assoc Ag Expir Station Spec Chapara Venkata 23% 1.00 1.00
Research Specialist Duerr Richard 100% 1.00 1.00
Hakanson Travis 26% 1.00 1.00
Langdon Total 4.00 4.00
North Central Ag Research Technician Hennessy Colby 10% 1.00 1.00
Ag Research Technician Il Bertsch Andrew 100% 1.00 1.00
Piesik Dana 100% 1.00 1.00
Research Agronomist Bortolon Leandro 10% 1.00 1.00
Research Specialist Hansen Jayden 100% 1.00 1.00
|Kraklau Austin 90% 1.00 1.00
‘ Willoughby Gary 9% 1.00 1.00
Weed Scientist Jenks Brian 24% 0.90 0.90
North Central Total 7.90 7.90
Williston Ag Research Technician Haug Destiney 100% 1.00 1.00
Ag Seed Technician Cornell Kaleb 100% 0.60 0.60
Research Technician Ortiz Samuel 100% 1.00 1.00
Williston Total 2.60 2.60
Grand Total 2.00 30.10 32.10




